
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Versatile Services LLC Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Tim McGreevy 135 S Edgemoor
Wichita, KS 67218

(316) 655-0117 versatile@mcgreevys.com 1/3/2020
  3:00 PM

Snodgrass Prime Clyde Flaming 2700 Geo Wshington 
Blvd
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 clyde@snodgrassconstruction.com 1/6/2020
  9:02 AM

Harman Huffman 
Construction Group

Prime E.J. Leopold 5615 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 ejleopold84@gmail.com 2/4/2020
  7:53 AM

Vogts Parga Construction 
LLC

Prime Dave Lujano 717 North Main Street
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 284-2801 (316) 284-0613 mail@vogtsparga.com 2/4/2020
  10:20 AM

Flint Hills Materials Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jonryan 402 E 29th St. N.
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 833-1146 jonryan@fhm.work 2/4/2020
  10:29 AM

Specialty Contractors Prime Matt Simpson PO Box 75248
Wichita, KS 67275

(316) 648-1674
  Ext. 
3166481674

specialtycontractorsinc@live.com 2/4/2020
  10:40 AM

WDM Architects Prime Tiffany Todd 105 N Market
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 262-4700 ttodd@wdmarchitects.com 2/4/2020
  11:18 AM

Studium Build LLC Prime Wes Morgan 151 N Rock Island #1B
Wichita, KS, KS 67202

(316) 295-4563 wes@studiumwichita.com 2/4/2020
  2:04 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2/4/2020
  2:17 PM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Justin Larsen 230 Laura, Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 jlarsen@kcnr.net 2/4/2020
  2:32 PM

ANDALE CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Grace 3170 N OHIO
WICHITA, KS 67219

(316) 351-5503
  Ext. 218

grace@andaleconstruction.com 2/4/2020
  2:40 PM

Dondlinger Construction Prime Greg Anderson 2656 S. Sheridan
Wichita, KS 66217

(316) 945-0555 ganderson@dondlingerconst.com 2/4/2020
  3:53 PM

Bauer Prime Greg Bauer 415 S. Zelts
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 214-2532 gbauer@bscconstruction.com 2/4/2020
  4:01 PM

S&A Construction Inc Prime Stuart E Nelson 1600 S Topeka Ave
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 262-6770 AKNJACKSON@AOL.COM 2/4/2020
  5:03 PM

oakridge construction 
solutions

Prime max christensen 6519 E Marjorie
Wiochita, KS 67206

(315) 393-1256 ocsmax@gmail.com 2/4/2020
  6:25 PM

Multicon Inc Prime Larry Barnhart 4715 W Central
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 941-6320 lb@multicon.build 2/5/2020
  9:14 AM

ePlan Plan Room John Noll 1400 Forum Blvd. Ste. 
7B
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2/5/2020
  12:24 PM

a&B construction Prime alan butcher 1006 e 7th
douglass, KS 67039

(316) 788-1388 alan@aandbconstruct.com 2/5/2020
  1:39 PM
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Central Consolidated Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Randy Stephens 3435 West Harry
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 945-0797 rstephens@centralconsolidated.net 2/6/2020
  9:10 AM

MCRS Construction Co Prime Tyler McGill 3 WILLIAMS AVE
SOUTH HUTCHINSON, 
KS 67505

(620) 388-2553 TYLER.MCRS@HOTMAIL.COM 2/7/2020
  2:50 PM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib C Compton 1802 N. Washington St
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 (316) 262-0080 rkennedy@comptonconstruction.com 2/10/2020
  8:23 AM

Barkley Construction Prime Ronald Barkley 1357 S. Sierra
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 945-6500 (316) 945-6503 barkleyconcrete@gmail.com 2/10/2020
  12:56 PM

Graber Manufacturing Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Stacy Haldeman 1080 Uniek Drive
Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 849-1080
  Ext. 2904

shaldeman@madrax.com 2/10/2020
  3:19 PM

Conco Prime Chris Biggs 3051 N. Ohio
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-7111 chrisb@concoconstruction.com 2/10/2020
  4:51 PM

Sky Contracting Prime TJ Jones 235 s. grand mere ct.
wichita, KS 67230

(316) 295-4090
  Ext. 
3162954090

(316) 295-4091 tjjones@skycontracting.biz 2/13/2020
  9:48 AM

Padgett Enterprises Inc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Phil Padgett 4510 W Harry St
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 943-7555 office@padgett.kscoxmail.com 2/13/2020
  10:37 AM

Proficient LLC Prime Jerry McDonald 1440 E English St
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 680-3357 jerry@proficientfacilities.com 2/13/2020
  3:42 PM

Premium Park Products,llc Subcontractor
  /Supplier

phil becker 5101 hwy 55 ste 6000
Minneapolis, MN 55422

(507) 881-6269 phil@premiumparkproducts.com 2/19/2020
  3:43 PM

Contractor's Register, Inc. Plan Room Mary O'Connor 800 E. Main St.
Jefferson Valley, NY 
10535

(800) 431-2584 moconnor@mail.thebluebook.com 2/20/2020
  6:35 AM

Snodgrass & Sons Const. 
Co., Inc.

Prime Jake Boxberger 2700 Geo. Washington 
Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 (316) 687-5853 jake@snodgrassconstruction.com 3/3/2020
  8:32 AM

ARC Document Solutions Subcontractor
  /Supplier

Jerry Hazell 518 W Douglas
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 264-9344 jerry.hazell@e-arc.com 3/3/2020
  4:03 PM
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